Exhaust Temperature Probe - 90° Bend - 3/16” O.D.
 Type K thermocouple probe
 Exposed sensing junction for fastest response
 Includes 316 SS adjustable compression fitting
 Stainless steel protected wires
Fast Response EGT Temperature Probe
Specifications
Thermocouple type: K

Ungrounded
Tip
Ordering Example
EGT-EP-072-0001-SS-N:  72 inch long cable, Type K thermocouple, no connector
Model Cable Length    Connector
EGT-EP - -0001 -SS -
 072       72 inches
144     144 inches
300     300 inches
  N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug
Ordering Information
55 East Long Lake Road # 505  •  Troy, MI  48085  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@TheSensorConnection.com  •  Web: www.TheSensorConnection.com